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Registrations/Attendance

Last Name ~ First Name Email Job Title Company Work Phone | Attended
Ameneshoa Woldu wameneshoa@dallascounty.org Program Monitor Dallas County-HHS 214-819-2034
Anderson Stacie stacieanderson@mhd.com PROJECT MANAGER Methodist Health System 469-644-4660
Andriot Don donald.andriot@tx.rr.com Project Manager Parkland Health & Hospital System 214-590-2090
Corley Dan danc@Iakesregional.org UM Director Lakes Regional Community Center 972-382-9600
Daulton Carol carol.daulton@childrens.com Director Children's Health 214-456-6245 _\
Delaney John johnd@lakesregional.org Executive Director Lakes Regional Community 972-388-2000
Denbow Cole coled@dentonmhmr.org CFO Denton County MHMR Center 940-565-5202
Diehm Shelle Shelle.Diehm@smmctx.org CFO St Marks Medical Center 979-242-2111 \
Edmonds Laura laura.edmonds@dallascounty.org Assistant Director Dallas County Criminal Justice Dept 214-874-2323
Eidelman Sara sara.levinson@utsouthwestern.edu Manager UTSW 214-648-1567
Gallo Joe Paul joe.gallo@dentoncounty.com Director Chronic Disease Managment Denton County Public Health 940-349-2922
|Goggans Debbie debbieg@lakesregional.org 1115 Waiver Projed Manager Lakes Regional Community Center 214-802-5649
Hagler Lisa lisaw@lakesregional.org QM Coordinator Lakes Regional MHMR Center 972-524-4159
Henderson Shelby shelby.henderson@christushealth.org Program Manager - Net Revenue CHRISTUS Health 210-860-0631
Hill Charles charles.hill@phhs.org Project Management Coordinator Parkland Health & Hospital System 214-590-8766 \
Hoffmann Paul hoffmann@tamhsc.edu Director TAMU College of Dentistry 214-828-8164
Hudgins Teri TERL.HUDGINS@STEWARD.ORG SUPERVISOR WADLEY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER 903-798-8161 \
Judd Jamie jamiejudd @texashealth.org Program Director THR 682-236-6957
Kyle Yvonne yvonne kyle@bswhealth.org Project Manager Baylor Scott & White Health 817-630-1385
Lawani Nini nini.lawani@utsouthwestern.edu Project Manager UTSouthwestern Medical Center 214-648-4514
Lawson Tiffany tiffany.lawson @utsouthwestern.edu Manager UT Southwestern 214-648-4495
Levinson Eidelman |Sara sara.levinson@utsouthwestern.edu Manager UTSW 214-648-1567
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McDade Andrica andrica.mcdade@phhs.org Project Manager Parkland Health & Hospital System 214-590-7068 \
Miller Jason jason.millerl@steward.org Chief Financial Officer The Medical Center of Southeast Texas 409-853-5746
Mintner Christina christina.mintner@phhsorg VP Parkland Health & Hospital System 214-590-4605 \
Myers Rebecca REBECCAMYERS@STEWARD.ORG DIRECTOR WADLEY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER 903-798-8871 .\
Parks Carrie carrie.parks@metrocareservices.org Director of IDD Provider Services Metrocare Services 214-333-7028
Robinson Kelly Kelly.Robinson@utsouthwestern.edu Director UTSW 214-648-1707
Roche Margaret margaret.roche@phhs.org Director Waiver Operation Parkland Health & Hospital System 214-590-0416 _\
Shah Niki Niki.Shah@BSWHealth.org System VP Care Redesign and Equitable Care Baylor Scott & White Health 214-265-3724 .\
Shea Drew drew.shea@Ccityhospital.us CFO City Hospital at White Rock 214-324-6117
Sweeney Kathleen Kathleen Sweeney@HCAHealthcare.com |VP Community Resources Medical City Healthcare 972-401-8757
Thurman Didi didit@Iakesregional.org BH Assistant Director Lakes Regional Community Center 972-388-9600
Vats Titiksha titiksha.vats@utsouthwestern.edu PM UTSW 801-410-3146 “
|Vega Adriana adriana.vega@childrens.com Project Manager Children’s Health 214-456-8511 \
Villa Derrick derrick.villa@metrocareservices.org Primary Care Administrator Metrocare Services 2147436164
White Joyce Joyce.White@dallascounty.org Crisis Services Project - Program Manager Dallas County HHS 469-385-1720 .\

b 9 Mawr i Parkland ks

Sewmer | Ben V1S w Wedical Che

Miner M%ESP\
O hur Nqzar

Franks |Niken PeEmmmts
Ve | Shertte




